
Item No. Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 15120 Brush Plate 2
2 15121 Pivot Plate 2
3 15061 Brush Bracket ( L ) 1
4 15059 Brush Bracket ( R ) 1
5 15122 Nose Guard 2
6 15123 Eye Bolt Bracket (B-BP) 2
7 03064 Eye Bolt 2
8 15124 Chain - 4 Link 2
9 15125 Spring - W.B. 2

10 15034 Bushing, 1/2" ID 4
11 11218 Bolt, 1/2"-13 X 1.5" HHC 4
12 03032 Washer, 1/2" SAE 8
13 03024 Nut, Nylon Insert 1/2"-13 4
14 03016 Bolt, 3/8"-18 X 1" HHC 4
15 02024 Washer, 3/8" SAE 20
16 03022 Nut, Nylon Insert 3/8"-16 12
17 11212 Bolt, 3/8"-18 X 3.25" HHC 8
18 11210 Bolt, 3/8"-18 X 2.5" HHC 2
19 15053 Brush ( L ) 1
20 15057 Brush ( R ) 1
21 03062 Nut, Jam 3/8"-16 2
22 02004 Nut, Nylon Insert 5/16"-18 2
23 08078 Nut, Free Running 5/16"-18 2

SWING AWAY WING BRUSH KIT






